LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

DATE:
Contract Modification:

CONTRACT #:

June 1, 2020

C-066-2019

PROJECT: North Lexington Holdings If, LLC - Design for Stormwater Improvements Project

TO: North Lexington Holdings II, LLC

$22 458 07

Orlglnal Contract Amount
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%

Exrstlng Contract Amount

e e ey {1 ) S GRS 5 S T TT A T | 3 i b ey S0 T ey 5 TSI T T (T

Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From foIlowrng pages)

_$22,458.07
-$58 07

Percent Change of Th|s Contract Modlflcatlon

Orlglnal Contract Amount

O%

$22 458. 07

Recommended by‘q'm 61._-——

Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$58.07
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications 0%
New Contract Amount Includlng thrs Change Order $22 400.00

(Proj. Engr.)

Accepted by

(Consultant)

Accepted by

(Contractor)

Approved b

(Director)

Approved by

(Commissioner)

Approved by

(Mayor or CAO)

Dat tllg

Date
pate_ 214 |29
pate b//ffw
Date

Date




L jo | abed

(£0°85) ao1d 10e1U00 U) (9sE8I0UI) 19N
mm— .[wf.::-aiw - FERA v E .Mmmm_mp__.__m_u_m_.__..,
20°85 $ aseaunsp jejo |
x == ; w e 3
- $| - $ €l
- $ - $ 4%
- $ - $ Ll
- $| - $ oL
- $ - $ 6
- $ - $ ]
- $| - $ L
- $ - $ 9
- $| - $ G
y $| - $ 4
- $| - $ €
) $| - $ z
- $ 1,088 $ 12089 $ 2 S 13a |1
Hombcoow “__‘_Mwmogo:_ szcoomw__%wmmhomo Solid 1N Apueno | siun sebueyd Jo uopduosa \M_m_%\ %M_
‘suoneoioads pue sued }0BIUOD BY) WOoJ) sabueys Bumo)jos ay) yum A|dwoo o) peisanbal Agalay ale nop
‘0L
277 ‘11 sbuipjoy uojbuixa yuoN  :108foid
6102-990#| ‘# LOVHYLINOOD
L| # PO 0wEuUOD NOILVOIJdIQON LOVH1INOD
0202 ‘L aunp ‘31vd LNIWNHIAOD ALNNOD NvEauN FLLIAVI-NOLONIXI




Page 3 of 3

PROJECT: North Lexington Holdings II, LLC
JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE |\ TRACT NO. #066-2019
CHANGE ORDER: 1

Necessity for change: Stormwater Quality Projects Incentive Grant completed under
budget

Is proposed change an alternate bid? ___Yes _X No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? __Yes _X_No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? __ Yes __ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? ___Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? _ Yes __ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




